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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p

A

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Tech...
Institute Name: National Institute of Tech...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
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2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the

institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

Academic Program Name

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Quota Seat
Type
HS OPEN
HS OPEN
HS EWS
HS OBC-
NCL
oS OPEN
oS OPEN
oS EWS
oS EWS
oS OBC-
NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

82612

86753

111955

137606

54340

76126

57650

81005

59577

Rank

82612

87937

111955

137606

56571

80633

61143

81005

63197
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National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(ON)

oS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

CSAB

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

EWS

SC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

85666

165477

234315

15472

69349

130006

51141

29645

42343

31557

86791

177586

236131

15472

72533

130006

51141

29972

44151

31662
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National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

(ON)

OoS

OS

OS

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

CSAB

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

53346

33752

122222

21850

23145

25122

89611

145599

53346

36342

122222

22117

23145

25907

89611

145599
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National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(ON)

HS

oS

(ON)

OS

(ON)

CSAB

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

92655

63651

26210

29323

30954

265700

68776

76430

92655

63651

26973

29558

30954

265700

68776

81134

517
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National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar

National Institute of
Technology, Silchar
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Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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HS

oS

OS

OS

OS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

CSAB

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

217684

40011

56742

42585

74198

46650

81198

174535

217684

42047

57855

44233

74198

50115

81198

174535
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Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.
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Power To Empower
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