

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks

	Special Round:	2
	Institute Type:	National Institute of Tech
	Institute Name:	National Institute of Tech
,	Academic Program:	ALL
		Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

24/08/2023, 11:23 CSAB

- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
 b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	82612	82612
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	86753	87937
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	111955	111955
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	137606	137606
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	54340	56571
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	76126	80633
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	57650	61143
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	81005	81005
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	59577	63197

National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	85666	86791
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	165477	177586
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	234315	236131
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15472	15472
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	69349	72533
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	130006	130006
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	51141	51141
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29645	29972
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42343	44151
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	31557	31662

National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53346	53346
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	33752	36342
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	122222	122222
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21850	22117
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	23145	23145
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	25122	25907
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	89611	89611
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	145599	145599

National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	92655	92655
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63651	63651
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26210	26973
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	29323	29558
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	30954	30954
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	265700	265700
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	68776	68776
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	76430	81134

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	217684	217684
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40011	42047
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56742	57855
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	42585	44233
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	74198	74198
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	46650	50115
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	81198	81198
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	174535	174535
	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 OS Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 OS OPEN Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 OS EWS Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 OS EWS Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 OS EWS Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 OS OBC-Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 OS OBC-NCL Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 OS OBC-NCL NCL Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 OS ST ST	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

24/08/2023, 11:23 CSAB

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





